SUNDAY

MONDAY

1

Grip N
Grub

The
Wizards

2

Grip N
Grub

Mitchell
Brothers

8

Aria's
Eats

Rogue
Rage Duo

15

Rise &

Shine
Jim Lesher &

Western
Express

22

Aria's Eats

Jen Ambrose
& Jon
Galfano

29

9

16

23

30

TUESDAY
3

10

17

24

September

WEDNESDAY

4

18

25

THURSDAY
5

12

19

26

FRIDAY SATURDAY
6 7
Aria's Aria's
Eats Eats

Josh Hunt
Sonny K &
lLinnerloft
13 14
Rise & |Steel Toe
Shine |Pizza Co
Mitchell Redwood
Bros Empire
20 21
Aria's Aria’s
Eats Eats
Jesse Kennemer 2
& Shawn The Gist
Montgomery
27 28

Food trucks 11:30 - 8:30 * Music 4:30-7:30
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